The Burbank Group of alcoholics Anonymous

32nd Thank-A-Thon

Thursday and Friday November 24th & 25th

637 S. Victory Blvd., Burbank
(All times are Pacific Daylight Time)
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FOR MORE INFO
Ernie C.
747-888-2276
erniecervantes69@gmail.com



The great fact is just this, and nothing less:

That we have had deep and effective spiritual experiences which
have revolutionized our whole attitude toward life, toward our fellows
and toward God'’s universe. the central fact of our lives today is the
absolute certainty that our Creator has entered into our hearts and
lives in a way which is indeed miraculous. He has commenced to

accomplish those things for us which we could never do by ourselves.
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Thursday November 24th - Thanksgiving

8 am

10 am
Noon
2-3:30 pm
4 pm

6 pm

8 pm

Hole in the Sky - Canoga Park Acceptance
Chandler Lodge - Faith

Radford Hall - Unity

Thanksgiving Dinner

Rafters - Newhall Gratitude

Stepping Stones - Santa Clarita Open Mindedness
Burbank Group - Thank-A-Thon Meeting Willingness

Friday November 25th

8 am
10 am
Noon
2pm
4 pm
6 pm
8 pm

Unit A - North Hollywood Honesty

Winners Attitude Adjustment - N. Hollywood Surrender
Valley Club - Northridge Patience

Purple Room - Amends

No Nonsense Group - Hope

Windsor Club - Glendale Forgiveness

Barefoot Speaker Meeting - Love and Tolerance
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